



































Spare Parts				
Picture	Ref:	Description	Unit of measure	Total (USD)
<b>Electronic Parts:</b>				
	M100	BLDC Motor DX 1:62 /cable 200mm	each	\$ 478.83
	M101	BLDC Motor SX 1:62 /cable 200mm	each	\$ 488.10
	M102	BLDC Motor DX 4:56 /cable 200mm	each	\$ 478.83
	M103	BLDC Motor SX 4:56 /cable 200mm	each	\$ 478.83
	M110	Motor extension cable	each	\$ 81.08
	E710	Cable protection motor cable	each	\$ 2.05
	E700	Cable protection sensor cable	each	\$ 0.90
	SE200	AS-i Slave motor board	each	\$ 565.05
	SE201	AS-i Slave retroreflective sensor board	each	\$ 250.08
	SE202	AS-i End-connector board	each	\$ 77.88
	SE203	ASI IO MODULE	each	\$ 3,607.73
	E210	AS-i Piercing pins	each	\$ 0.20
	E500	AS-i Cable yellow	1 Meter	\$ 15.80
	E501	AS-i Cable black	1 Meter	\$ 15.80
	E510	Connectors M	each	\$ 10.10
	E511	Connectors F	each	\$ 13.10
	E601	Power Supply 48V / 10A	each	\$ 2,163.85
	E603	Power supply add-on board 30.5V / 2.5A for AS-i fieldbus	each	\$ 524.95
	E300	Complete Photo Eyes (incl case)	each	\$ 114.28

Mechanical Parts:				
	C161	Cover for TPU roller distance tube	each	\$ 0.75
	C164	Cover for PA roller distance tube	each	\$ 0.90
	C110	Roller TPU fix	each	\$ 5.90
	C156	Roller PA Fix	each	\$ 3.75
	C170	Distance Tube (*we can also cut it based on project)	1 Meter	\$ 10.20
	C200	Bearing housing for 6002RS	each	\$ 1.25




Spare Parts				
Picture	Ref:	Description	Unit of measure	Total (USD)
	C201	Flexible bearing housing for 6002RS	each	\$ 3.05
	C301	Distance tube 12mm	each	\$ 0.50
	C302	Distance tube 14mm	each	\$ 0.55
	C350	Pulley for HTD-5M timing-belt	each	\$ 1.23
	C351	Flange for timing-belt pulley	each	\$ 0.98
	C300	Pulley for Poly-V belt	each	\$ 0.83
	C636	OTU Rack cut from C635	each	\$ 3.08
	C710	AS-i Slider	each	\$ 0.95
	C730	Cable clip	each	\$ 0.35
	E402	Reflective tape	1 Meter	\$ 87.78
	F201	Washer for M8	each	\$ 2.08
	F401	Seeger-Ring dia 15	each	\$ 0.58
	F501	Precision bearing 6000 2RS	each	\$ 1.33
	F502	Precision bearing 6002 2RS	each	\$ 1.80
	D175	HTD-5M timing belt Pitch 75	each	\$ 7.90
	D110	HTD-5M timing belt Pitch 110	each	\$ 15.78
	D176	HTD-5M timing belt Pitch 75 Width 9mm (motor)	each	\$ 20.08
	F784	Footings for inclination	each	\$ 65.93
	F602B	Flexible Feet (each) +/- 25mm	each	\$ 60.05

Main Screws				
	F101	Bolt M8x10 DIN 7500 D	each	\$ 0.80
	F102	Bolt M8x16 DIN 7500 D	each	\$ 1.95
	F151	Bolt for C530-C531 fixation	each	\$ 1.33
	F131	Motor Screws M5x12SCR-CYL-ISO14580-8.8-TX25-(A2K)	each	\$ 0.55
	F132	Motor Screws M5x16SCR-CYL-ISO14580-8.8-TX25	each	\$ 1.10
	F133	Motor Screws M5x20SCR-CYL-ISO14580-8.8-TX25-(A2K)	each	\$ 1.33
	F134	Motor Screws M5x25SCR-CYL-ISO14580-8.8-TX25-(A2K)	each	\$ 1.48



DYNAMIC CONVEYOR CORPORATION

dynamicconveyor.com

Spare Parts				
Picture	Ref:	Description	Unit of measure	Total (USD)
	F152	OTU screw 6 x 70 (thread forming screws)	each	\$ 0.35
	F170	Hammer-Bolt M8x10 kit	each	\$ 3.53
	F171	Hammer-Bolt M8x14 kit	each	\$ 3.20